, - Schedule to start Monday 10/22/18
SOAR Academy Bus #2 Route & Schedule

Stop AM Pick-Up
2305 S. Tacoma Way (ABC Preschool) 07:22 AM

PM Drop-Off
04:10 PM

Friday PM DropOff
~ 03:40PM

S. 45™ & S. Warner Street

5419 S Puget Sound Ave (ABC Preschool)
S. 41 & S. Tyler Street ~

S. 19' & s, Mildred St. (Rite Aid Parking)

Morgan Family YMCA (1002 S. Pearl St.)

| 07:43AM 03:45PM 03:15PM
Multicultural Day Care (2021 S 19" st.) 07:51 AM 03:38 PM 03:08 PM
Al Davies (1620 § 17" 5t.) 07:55AM 03:35PM 03:05PM
Altamese Academy (1307 S 14" St.) 07:58AM 03:32PM 03:02PM
Peoples Center (1602 M.L.K Jr. Way) 8:02AM 3:27PM 2:57PM
Tacoma Day Care (1113 S. | St.) 08:07AM 03:22PM 02:52PM
Oasis of Hope (1937 G St.) 08:11AM 03:18PM 02:48PM
25" & Court G 08:14 AM 03:16 PM 02:46 PM

07:26 AM

07:29AM
07:33PM
07:40 AM

04:06 PM
04:03PM
03:58 PM
03:49 PM

03:36 PM
03:33PM
03:28 PM
03:19 PM

Sign up for RainedOut! For bus delay updates starting

10/22/18:

On your mobile phone send a text to #84483 and type the Bus number your

student rides.

« Route401 (This is Bus #1)
« Route402 (This is Bus #2)

The next message you will see is Welcome to RainedOut!

Bus updates will be posted on this app.




